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198601150000
13820

01/15/1986
12:00:00

JOHNSON
LARRY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO C.U.

13 446

198602180000
43560

02/18/1986
12:00:00

JOHNSON
LARRY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

13 708

198604090000
89160

04/09/1986
12:00:00

JOHNSON
LARRY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

14 33

200005090001
51701

05/09/2000
09:24:27

JOHNSON
LARRY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199605080001
51371

05/08/1996
02:36:54

JOHNSON
LARRY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

199612020003
94971

12/02/1996
11:03:08

JOHNSON
LARRY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

200009080003
10291

09/08/2000
10:43:49

JOHNSON
LARRY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

200110010004
22381

10/01/2001
09:26:47

JOHNSON
LARRY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK


