Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= JOHNSON LARRY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601150000 13820	01/15/1986 12:00:00	JOHNSON LARRY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO C.U.	13	446				
198602180000 43560	02/18/1986 12:00:00	JOHNSON LARRY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	13	708				
198604090000 89160	04/09/1986 12:00:00	JOHNSON LARRY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	14	33				
200005090001 51701	05/09/2000 09:24:27	JOHNSON LARRY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
199605080001 51371	05/08/1996 02:36:54	JOHNSON LARRY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION						
199612020003 94971	12/02/1996 11:03:08	JOHNSON LARRY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES						
200009080003 10291	09/08/2000 10:43:49	JOHNSON LARRY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
200110010004 22381	10/01/2001 09:26:47	JOHNSON LARRY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK						